ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
J2L-160B-230 LINKWELL 230V AC Axial Fan
SKU: J2L-160B-230
Price: $22.43
Categories: Fans
Tags: LINKWELL
Product Link:
Product Description
The LINKWELL J2L-160B-230 is a 230VAC axial fan with dimensions of 172x150x55mm. It is
designed to operate at a 50Hz frequency, reaching a speed of 2850RPM. This fan consumes 46W
of power and draws 0.2A of current. It is built with a sturdy metal frame for robust applications.
It is commonly used for cooling and ventilation in industrial cabinets, machinery, and various
electronic equipment requiring high-voltage AC power.
J2L-160B-230 Fan Parameters
Manufacturer: LINKWELL
Model: J2L-160B-230
Fan Type: AC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 172 x 150 x 55 mm
Rated Voltage: 230 VAC
Operating Frequency: 50 Hz
Current Rating: 0.2 A
Power Consumption: 46 W
Speed: 2850 RPM
Housing Material: Metal Frame
Application: This LINKWELL AC axial fan is suitable for cooling and ventilation in industrial
cabinets, machinery, and various electronic equipment.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: